
Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Mous Boots EA Advanced 5.2 Competition - Pony

31 August - 3 September 2017

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2017 NSW Dressage Championships 27

P90 Amanda Shoobridge NOBLE DANCER1
Amanda Shoobridge,M/2009/PA/145/GER/GRP, (Nancho Nova x Immenmoor Crisby)NSW

66.429 0.000 66.9290.000 0.000 67.429 0

P799 Shonagh Kelly SUMMERWOOD PARK ASPIRE2
Shonagh Kelly,-/1999/BL/-/AUS /RP, (- x -)NSW

62.143 0.000 59.8570.000 0.000 57.571 1

P1074 Christan Trainor FS GOLDEN STORM3
Christan Trainor,-/1998/BR/148/GER/GRP, (- x -)NSW

55.286 0.000 56.0710.000 0.000 56.857 0

Printed at Friday, 1 September 2017 4:12:48 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: C: Nell Marshman (NSW) M: B: Pamela Russell-Green (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Mous Boots EA Advanced 5.3 Competition - Pony

31 August - 3 September 2017

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2017 NSW Dressage Championships 30

P90 Amanda Shoobridge NOBLE DANCER1
Amanda Shoobridge,M/2009/PA/145/GER/GRP, (Nancho Nova x Immenmoor Crisby)NSW

70.395 0.000 70.65870.921 0.000 0.000 0

P1074 Christan Trainor FS GOLDEN STORM2
Christan Trainor,-/1998/BR/148/GER/GRP, (- x -)NSW

62.632 0.000 62.17161.711 0.000 0.000 0

P799 Shonagh Kelly SUMMERWOOD PARK ASPIRE3
Shonagh Kelly,-/1999/BL/-/AUS /RP, (- x -)NSW

61.316 0.000 61.97462.632 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Friday, 1 September 2017 4:13:09 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Penny Wood (NSW) H: C: Sharyn Pronay (NSW) M: B:Ground Jury:



Score Points

Advanced 5.2
Score Points

Advanced 5.2
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2017 NSW Dressage Championships

Moos Boots Advanced Pony Championships

NOBLE DANCER Amanda Shoobridge 66.929 35 70.658 35 137.586 70P90

SUMMERWOOD PARK ASPIRE Shonagh Kelly 59.857 34 61.974 33 121.831 67P799

FS GOLDEN STORM Christan Trainor 56.071 33 62.171 34 118.242 67P1074
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